Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 1 November 2020 at 7:57 am.

Horse

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Ace of Clubs
Adoradancer
Another Sin
Aqueduct

Avilius

Blow Me Out
Broadway And First
Canyonero
Captain Cook
Carolina Reaper
Charossa
Chicago Cub
Coming Around
Cordilla
Corporate Larrikin
Counter Drive
Dancer'sKin
Darlamax
Denarius
Denmiss

Depths Below
Deroche
Diamond Tonique
Divide The Sea
Djukon

Dr Dependable
Easy Drama

Etah James
Eureka Street

Evil Cry

Evil Cry

Excess Funds
Exhilarates

Fabric

Family Discussion
Finche

Fox Hall

Foxhood

Freddie Fox Trot
Galaxy Raider
Gee Gee Secondover
Go Deep

Gold Fields
Goldifox
Groundswell
Harbour Views
Hard Empire
Hasta La Fiorente

Date

1 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
2 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov

Race

Mount Barker #3
Ellerslie #9
Morphettville #8
Doomben #7
Muswellbrook #6
Flemington #6
Flemington #7
Ascot #9
Morphettville #7
Kembla Grange #8
Flemington #8
Mount Barker #5
Morphettville #3
Flemington #10
Flemington #6
Flemington #9
Mount Barker #3
Mount Barker #5
Darwin #5
Morphettville #8
Doomben #9
Canberra #7
Doomben #7
Hobart #6
Geraldton #4
Geraldton #6
Flemington #4
Morphettville #3
bet365 Echuca #6
Flemington #7
Flemington #4
Mornington #9
Ballarat #38
Flemington #10
Flemington #10
Flemington #9
Geraldton #3
Flemington #7
Flemington #6
Geraldton #5
Doomben #8
Flemington #8
Hobart #6
Sunshine Coast #1
Flemington #8
Flemington #9
Flemington #6
Flemington #8
Doomben #8
Morphettville #3

Score/
Starts
42
4/2
211
6/3
211
8/4
75120
11
211
11
8/3
2/1
18/9
42
11/5
211
4/3
42
171
8/4
5/3
211
2/1
10/4

4/2
3/1
42
3/2
30/10
4/2
171
1
3/2
32/12
8/4

29/7
114

116
5/3
212
4/2
13/6
3/2
12/2
14/6
16/7
2/1

Barrier

14
12
-5.2

Months
Idle
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Form
Score
12.4
-36.6
149

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP Value
5

38 486
4

1 8.1
2
6
7

1 9.0

4 56
4

2 71
1

2 74
7
2

3 137

45
11.4
10.0
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o
w

10.0

82

- 11.3

8.7

6.1

-2 13.0
4

1 9.0
5
4

-3 13.2

Emerg
Factor
94
-38.6
129
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Horse

Odeon

One More Jack
Opinions

Ozark

PaeAle
Pandemic
Papa Jo

Paquirri
Pennstock
Persan

Plein Ciel
Plitvice

Pocket Pistol
Potent Secret
Prevailing Winds
Prince Of Arran
Prospectus
Purple Sector
Queen Brown
Rare Episode
Redouble
Resurge
Revenire

Robe Bay

Rock Beat
Russian Camelot
Saas Fee
Salamaat
Sandbar
Sasayuri
Scathing

Senso
Shackleton
Sinto Win
Skyray

Smokey Diamond
Shickerdoodledandy
So Si Bon
Sophia's Choice
Southern Legend
Soxagon
Spaceboy
Spurcraft

Steel Prince
Stellar Pauline
Stephan

Strome

Stronger
Superium
Surprise Baby

Date

3 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov

Race

Flemington #8
Flemington #10
Muswellbrook #3
Doomben #8
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #7
Doomben #8

Royal Randwick #8
Hobart #5
Flemington #7
Flemington #8
Doomben #3
Doomben #9
Mount Barker #3
Ascot #8
Flemington #7
Doomben #3
Flemington #8
Ascot #9

Royal Randwick #7
Flemington #10
Morphettville #8
Innisfail #8
Mortlake #38
Doomben #8
Flemington #7
Royal Randwick #4
Geraldton #6

Royal Randwick #7
bet365 Echuca #7
Doomben #7
Mount Barker #3
Ascot #10
Flemington #4
Kembla Grange #7
Doomben #3

Ascot #9
Flemington #8
Mornington #8
ShaTin#8
Doomben #8

Royal Randwick #7
Doomben #8
Flemington #7
Flemington #2
Royal Randwick #7
Flemington #6
ShaTin#7

Royal Randwick #7
Flemington #7

Score/
Starts
23/8
6/3
2/1
2/1

73
4/2
6/2
3/3
10/5
13/6
4/2

6/4
2/1
13/2
4/2
19/5
4/2
211
26/11
211
2/1

8/4
36/7

2/11
2017
2/1

17
6/3
10/5
2/2
2/1

50/14
5/1
14/4
6/3
5/3
12/6
13/6
713
4/2
4/2
72
5/2
19/4

Barrier

© 0 w

Months
Idle

7

6
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Form
Score
6.0
8.6
11.0
20.7

BLP  Value
2
0 9.4
3
9
4
6
-41 51.2
6
4
-2 12.1
5
0 10.0
7
6 3.2
2 74
6
0 10.0
4
7
8
0 109
4
2 75
5
2 129
4
0 10.0
5
8 13
2
5
0 104
0 109
3 6.4
2
1 84
6
1 8.6
5
4
7
-2 12.1
1
-2 12.1
8
-1 111
0 9.4
3 6.8
3 6.5
7 25



Horse

Heaven's Bonus
Heavenly Emperor
Hip Wiggle
Holbien
Homesman
Indigo Blue
Ingratiating
Intuition

Jami Lady

King Of Leogrance
Kiwia
LaTigeresa

Left Hand Man
Looks Like Elvis
Magic Phantom
Master Jamie
Master Shuhood
Miami Bound
Miss Lot Won
Ms Catherine
Music Bay
November Man
Oceanex

Date

3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov

Race

Hobart #7
Flemington #6
Ascot #4
Flemington #10
Flemington #8
Ascot #9
Flemington #1
Flemington #10
Doomben #8
Flemington #7
Flemington #8
Flemington #9
Flemington #6
Flemington #8
Morphettville #9
Doomben #8
Flemington #4
Flemington #7
Doomben #2
Doomben #8
Flemington #9
Royal Randwick #8
Flemington #7

Score/
Starts
11
6/3
2/1
11/7
39/8
211
42
11/4
10/6
12/4
23/9
31
6/3
24/10

Barrier Fred
Factor
12 50
12 -6.1
2
17 50
4 2.3
15 54
2
3 -2.2
4 -2.3
18 -24
14 0.3
10 -0.8
9 -5.0
13 1.0
14
8 30
13 -1.2
13 -2.3
2 16
9 -4.9
14 0.7
16 41
17 -05

Months
Idle

W
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11
11

11
10
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Value Emerg
Factor

17.0

121 5.9
9.0 20
22.0

6.3

204

9.0 20
22 0.8
10.3 17
9.4 15.6
14.3

8.8 9.2
13.0 4.0
14.0

10.0 14.0
11.0

6.2 11.8
11.3 10.7
36

59 4.1
14.7

20.1

75 16.5
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Horse

Tarquin
Tavidance

The Astrologist
The Chosen One
The Closer

The Difference
Thousand Wishes
Titan Blinders
Tonkatuff
Usmanov

V JDay
Valiano
Vancity Gem
Verry Elleegant
Villami

Violinist

Viral

Watch Me Dance
Wild Vixen
William Thomas
Xanthus

Yao Dash

Y onkers

Date

1 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov
3 Nov

Race

Mortlake #38
Flemington #6
Flemington #10
Flemington #7
Flemington #9
Flemington #6
Flemington #9
Flemington #6
Ascot #8
Doomben #8
Doomben #7
Morphettville #7
Flemington #2
Flemington #7
Royal Randwick #7
Flemington #2
Flemington #6
Ascot #9
Flemington #9
Flemington #10
Royal Randwick #5
Flemington #10
Flemington #4

85/19
27/8
5/1
2/11
96
6/2
12/6
2/11
2/1
2/11

Barrier

Fred
Factor

-18

Months
Idle

10
11

(eI N Ne e lNe]
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141

125

6.7

9.0
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